
Ecole Secondarie Gerard-Filion Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:45 PM  2025-05-28  Page 1

Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats

Épreuve 2  Garçons 80 Mètres Benjamin
================================================================
  Olympiades: M 10,24  2010        Carlos Schaper-Huete
    Nom                    Année École                   Séries
================================================================
Vague  1 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Daveluy, Hugo                Eb2                      11,19
  2 Rincon Arias, Santiago       Ac212                    12,25
  3 Pendji, Andrew               M107                     12,44
  4 St-Laurent Mikel, Maxime     Ldj1                     14,26
 -- Herrera Martinez, Luis M     C770                       DNS
 -- Jean FranÃ§ois, Jimkevin     L209                       DNS
 -- Hafizi, Meelad               M106                       DNS
Vague  2 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Bulian, Nicolas              221                      11,16
  2 Trottier, Philippe           Eb2                      11,23
  3 Davuzov, Alim                Eb2                      12,03
  4 Payette, Felix               Eb1                      12,07
  5 Simard, Merrik               Ac112                    12,91
  6 Hamelin, Philippe            Eb2                      13,20
  7 Sidiqi, Khuajanehad          M107                     13,72
  8 Dort, Marclerry              Ldj1                     14,19
Vague  3 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Marvens, Dorvil              120                      11,57
  2 Decarie Stack, Yoan          Eb2                      11,92
  3 Jean Baptiste, Emmanuel      D204                     11,96
  4 Khayat, Ã‰tienne             Mul1                     12,26
  5 Yacinthe, Jarrod             kd78                     12,97
  6 Guillen Guzman, Arturo E     Ac112                    14,28
 -- Sacro, Cedrick Jaden Mic     Mc73                       DNS
 -- Gisa Basabose, Ithiel        C776                       DNS
Vague  4 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Brodeur, Dylan               Eb2                      11,46
  2 Simaga, Ibrahima             Eb1                      12,16
  3 Sambou Kanyou, Pharel        D204                     12,38
  4 Laguerre, Richel Cedric      M107                     13,45
  5 Bernard, Samuel              Kd82                     13,82
 -- Abril Vasco, Dannielik       C774                       DNS
 -- Mizero, Mario                D204                       DNS
 -- Ennadif, Yahya               C776                       DNS
Vague  5 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Velasquez, Jose              Ldj1                     12,00
  2 Sylvestre-Dantes, Malcom     P841                     12,16
  3 Hamdi, Rayan                 Eb1                      13,29
  4 Franco Melo, Mattias         C770                     14,32
  5 Sorgho, Abdoul               Ldj1                     15,61
  6 CarriÃ¨re, Francis           Dbjo1                    16,23
  7 Gagne, Anthony               Kd79                     17,38
 -- Cisneros Guerrero, Iahn      Mc73                       DNS
Vague  6 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Demets, Nathan               P841                     11,19
  2 Ihammouchen, Abdelhalim      Ac112                    11,74
  3 Crevier, Adam                D211                     11,91
  4 Beliveau Bouchard, Mathi     Ac112                    13,15
  5 Li, Guan Lin                 Mc73                     13,33
  6 Kabuya, Daniel               Dbjo1                    14,10
  7 Boye, Papa Magatte           Ldj1                     15,65
 -- Pierre Antoine, Mibsam       D204                       DNS
Vague  7 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Pierre, Giovani              120                      11,18
  2 Touze, Ken-Hon               120                      11,88
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  3 Djoumen Njanko, Eric Ste     Mc75                     12,03
  4 Niang, Daouda                Ac112                    12,31
  5 Serra, Jeremy                Eb2                      12,54
  6 Briki, Ilyess                Mul2                     12,77
  7 Alksishawn, Hussain          M108                     16,99
  8 Dassylva, Nathan             D206                     18,61
Vague  8 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Tshivuila, Nathan            D211                     11,14
  2 Benouis, Ilyes Imad          M108                     11,80
  3 Flores Moreno, Jeremy Ez     M105                     11,88
  4 Morin Gravel, Eli            221                      12,67
  5 Diouf, Adam                  Eb1                      13,61
  6 Gauthier, Dylan              Ac112                    15,06
  7 Bouchard, Antonin            Mc96                     17,50
 -- Cimen, Mehmet Eren           M108                       DNS
Vague  9 Séries éliminatoires
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  1 Mvuazi Ndombele, Luis        C774                     10,81q
  2 Nyandu, Richard              D204                     11,28
  3 Tonsi, Ange Bravel           Eb1                      14,23
  4 Wasit, Mudasir               C770                     14,40
  5 Rondeau, LoÃ¯ck              Eb2                      14,68
 -- Bangila Londole, Franck      L210                       DNS
 -- Makaya, Nevil                D211                       DNS
 -- Selhi, Adam                  Ac112                      DNS
Vague  10 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Mboyo, Alidor                M105                     11,64
  2 Duret, Izyaan-Thaffy         Ac212                    12,05
  3 Charlebois, Derek            120                      12,50
  4 Lejeune, Nolann              M104                     12,89
  5 Dussault Pacheco, Gabrye     Mc97                     14,81
  6 Desdin, Miguel Angelo        M107                     18,27
 -- Dufour Beliard, Sean         L210                       DNS
 -- Hilton, Adam                 Eb1                        DNS
Vague  11 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Query, Jamy                  220                      10,95q
  2 Manhir, Amir                 Ac212                    11,18
  3 Vanovsek, Josef              Mul2                     11,28
  4 Fareh, Anas                  Ac112                    11,56
  5 Lecluse, Hugo                Mul1                     12,63
  6 Kadima, Samuel-Uyanze        Mc97                     12,82
 -- Bouffard, Samuel             Dbjo1                      DNS
 -- Doyon Bautista, Cristoph     Mc73                       DNS
Vague  12 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Gnago, Banseau               D205                     10,15q
  2 Bouchard, Eliot              Mul2                     11,55
  3 Sajulan, Jon Vrent Siegf     C770                     12,18
  4 Lafontaine, Gabriel          Ac112                    12,41
  5 Giard Pion, Julien           M104                     12,97
  6 Gauthier, Zack               kd78                     14,36
 -- Din Ewane, Franck Armel      M107                       DNS
 -- Cemelus, Yohan               Dbjo1                      DNS
Vague  13 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Toure, Seydina               Eb1                      11,31
  2 Togbe, Daryl                 120                      11,75
  3 Charite, Lorenzo             M105                     11,86
  4 Kumpovela, Samuel            D204                     12,63
  5 Rotunno, Mathyas             kd78                     13,20
  6 Diesse, Samuel               Ac112                    13,33
  7 Mbaye Ndiaye, Nabil          120                      13,82
 -- Charron-Plante, Mickeal      L210                       DNS
Vague  14 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Kouame, Regis                D204                     10,70q
  2 Bitoumi, Christ Amour        Djo2                     12,78
  3 Sarrasin, Devon              Eb2                      13,31
  4 Refes, Kada                  C772                     13,82
  5 Ezzerki, Omar                Ac112                    14,06
  6 Azizi, Aymen                 Mul1                     18,93
 -- Freeman, Alexis              Ac212                      DNS
 -- Sultani, Hares Ahmad         C776                       DNS
Vague  15 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Kuku, Glady                  120                      10,96q
  2 Essou, Cheikh Saliou         Ac212                    11,12
  3 Pichette, Vincent            221                      11,44
  4 Mailloux, Samuel             Ac112                    12,75
  5 Groleau, Benjamin            M105                     13,02
  6 Ntaganda, Buddy              D211                     13,89
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  7 Dassylva, Alexandre          M106                     20,53
 -- Prevost, Xavier              Ac112                      DNS
Vague  16 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Petit, David                 Ac112                    11,16
  2 Cowan, Ludovik               Dbjo1                    13,17
  3 Molina Duran, Julian-Eli     Eb2                      13,51
  4 Dupont, Tommy                Kd80                     13,88
  5 Cherkaoui, Anwar             Mul2                     14,53
  6 Bohorquez Fonseca, Elise     Mc73                     15,52
  7 Pierre Philippe, Shandle     Eb1                      45,00
  8 Kiakumba, Eduardo            Kd79                     55,20
Vague  17 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Mongrain, Vincent            Mul2                     11,36
  2 Jonassaint, Scott            D204                     11,69
  3 Alexandre, Guerrhens         M107                     12,26
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  4 Dogbevi, Noa                 120                      12,41
  5 Diallo, Sellou               Ac212                    12,50
  6 Parent, William              D204                     12,88
  7 Veilleux, Olivier            Mul1                     13,61
  8 Menard, Nathan               P842                     14,12
Vague  18 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Cortes Granada, Thomas S     Mc73                     11,57
  2 St-Cyr, Joshua               Dbjo1                    13,26
  3 Teut, Daniel                 Kd79                     13,54
  4 Lamoureux, Kassidy           Eb1                      13,98
  5 Diallo, Oga                  M105                     32,43
 -- Cruz Vilches, Mateo          120                        DNS
 -- Senechal-Vermette, Zacka     L210                       DNS
 -- Chyzh, Illia                 C776                       DNS
Vague  19 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Santos, Wami                 Dbjo1                    10,50q
  2 Narcisse, IsraÃ«l            D206                     11,02
  3 Ndofunsu, Claudio Ndonga     Mc73                     11,58
  4 Sidime, Mory Ilian           120                      12,55
  5 Rocheleau Morasse, Hugo      Mc96                     12,92
  6 Hien, Eddy                   Eb1                      14,51
  7 Ndiaye, Adama                120                      14,78
  8 Kamali, Mouad                D206                     15,91
Vague  20 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Kouaffouet, Luc-Andre        Ac112                    10,66q
  2 Jacques, Bernathio           Ac212                    10,74q
  3 St-Arneault, Ã‰liam          Ac212                    11,20
  4 Bignan, Corentin             Ac212                    11,47
  5 Browne, Demetri              D211                     11,54
  6 Velazquez, Anegl Sebasti     M107                     12,31
  7 Bustamante, Alexandre        Ac212                    12,76
 -- Kasdi, Hani                  D207                       DNS

Épreuve 2  Garçons 80 Mètres Benjamin
===================================================================
  Olympiades: M 10,24  2010        Carlos Schaper-Huete
    Nom                    Année École                   Séries  H#
===================================================================
Séries éliminatoires
  1 Gnago, Banseau               D205                     10,15q 12
  2 Santos, Wami                 Dbjo1                    10,50q 19
  3 Kouaffouet, Luc-Andre        Ac112                    10,66q 20
  4 Kouame, Regis                D204                     10,70q 14
  5 Jacques, Bernathio           Ac212                    10,74q 20
  6 Mvuazi Ndombele, Luis        C774                     10,81q  9
  7 Query, Jamy                  220                      10,95q 11
  8 Kuku, Glady                  120                      10,96q 15
  9 Narcisse, IsraÃ«l            D206                     11,02  19
 10 Essou, Cheikh Saliou         Ac212                    11,12  15
 11 Tshivuila, Nathan            D211                     11,14   8
 12 Bulian, Nicolas              221                      11,16   2
 12 Petit, David                 Ac112                    11,16  16
 14 Pierre, Giovani              120                      11,18   7
 14 Manhir, Amir                 Ac212                    11,18  11
 16 Demets, Nathan               P841                     11,19   6
 16 Daveluy, Hugo                Eb2                      11,19   1
 18 St-Arneault, Ã‰liam          Ac212                    11,20  20
 19 Trottier, Philippe           Eb2                      11,23   2
 20 Vanovsek, Josef              Mul2                     11,28  11
 20 Nyandu, Richard              D204                     11,28   9
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 22 Toure, Seydina               Eb1                      11,31  13
 23 Mongrain, Vincent            Mul2                     11,36  17
 24 Pichette, Vincent            221                      11,44  15
 25 Brodeur, Dylan               Eb2                      11,46   4
 26 Bignan, Corentin             Ac212                    11,47  20
 27 Browne, Demetri              D211                     11,54  20
 28 Bouchard, Eliot              Mul2                     11,55  12
 29 Fareh, Anas                  Ac112                    11,56  11
 30 Marvens, Dorvil              120                      11,57   3
 30 Cortes Granada, Thomas S     Mc73                     11,57  18
 32 Ndofunsu, Claudio Ndonga     Mc73                     11,58  19
 33 Mboyo, Alidor                M105                     11,64  10
 34 Jonassaint, Scott            D204                     11,69  17
 35 Ihammouchen, Abdelhalim      Ac112                    11,74   6
 36 Togbe, Daryl                 120                      11,75  13
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 37 Benouis, Ilyes Imad          M108                     11,80   8
 38 Charite, Lorenzo             M105                     11,86  13
 39 Flores Moreno, Jeremy Ez     M105                     11,88   8
 39 Touze, Ken-Hon               120                      11,88   7
 41 Crevier, Adam                D211                     11,91   6
 42 Decarie Stack, Yoan          Eb2                      11,92   3
 43 Jean Baptiste, Emmanuel      D204                     11,96   3
 44 Velasquez, Jose              Ldj1                     12,00   5
 45 Davuzov, Alim                Eb2                      12,03   2
 45 Djoumen Njanko, Eric Ste     Mc75                     12,03   7
 47 Duret, Izyaan-Thaffy         Ac212                    12,05  10
 48 Payette, Felix               Eb1                      12,07   2
 49 Simaga, Ibrahima             Eb1                      12,16   4
 49 Sylvestre-Dantes, Malcom     P841                     12,16   5
 51 Sajulan, Jon Vrent Siegf     C770                     12,18  12
 52 Rincon Arias, Santiago       Ac212                    12,25   1
 53 Alexandre, Guerrhens         M107                     12,26  17
 53 Khayat, Ã‰tienne             Mul1                     12,26   3
 55 Niang, Daouda                Ac112                    12,31   7
 55 Velazquez, Anegl Sebasti     M107                     12,31  20
 57 Sambou Kanyou, Pharel        D204                     12,38   4
 58 Dogbevi, Noa                 120                      12,41  17
 58 Lafontaine, Gabriel          Ac112                    12,41  12
 60 Pendji, Andrew               M107                     12,44   1
 61 Charlebois, Derek            120                      12,50  10
 61 Diallo, Sellou               Ac212                    12,50  17
 63 Serra, Jeremy                Eb2                      12,54   7
 64 Sidime, Mory Ilian           120                      12,55  19
 65 Kumpovela, Samuel            D204                     12,63  13
 65 Lecluse, Hugo                Mul1                     12,63  11
 67 Morin Gravel, Eli            221                      12,67   8
 68 Mailloux, Samuel             Ac112                    12,75  15
 69 Bustamante, Alexandre        Ac212                    12,76  20
 70 Briki, Ilyess                Mul2                     12,77   7
 71 Bitoumi, Christ Amour        Djo2                     12,78  14
 72 Kadima, Samuel-Uyanze        Mc97                     12,82  11
 73 Parent, William              D204                     12,88  17
 74 Lejeune, Nolann              M104                     12,89  10
 75 Simard, Merrik               Ac112                    12,91   2
 76 Rocheleau Morasse, Hugo      Mc96                     12,92  19
 77 Giard Pion, Julien           M104                     12,97  12
 77 Yacinthe, Jarrod             kd78                     12,97   3
 79 Groleau, Benjamin            M105                     13,02  15
 80 Beliveau Bouchard, Mathi     Ac112                    13,15   6
 81 Cowan, Ludovik               Dbjo1                    13,17  16
 82 Hamelin, Philippe            Eb2                      13,20   2
 82 Rotunno, Mathyas             kd78                     13,20  13
 84 St-Cyr, Joshua               Dbjo1                    13,26  18
 85 Hamdi, Rayan                 Eb1                      13,29   5
 86 Sarrasin, Devon              Eb2                      13,31  14
 87 Li, Guan Lin                 Mc73                     13,33   6
 87 Diesse, Samuel               Ac112                    13,33  13
 89 Laguerre, Richel Cedric      M107                     13,45   4
 90 Molina Duran, Julian-Eli     Eb2                      13,51  16
 91 Teut, Daniel                 Kd79                     13,54  18
 92 Diouf, Adam                  Eb1                      13,61   8
 92 Veilleux, Olivier            Mul1                     13,61  17
 94 Sidiqi, Khuajanehad          M107                     13,72   2
 95 Mbaye Ndiaye, Nabil          120                      13,82  13
 95 Refes, Kada                  C772                     13,82  14
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 95 Bernard, Samuel              Kd82                     13,82   4
 98 Dupont, Tommy                Kd80                     13,88  16
 99 Ntaganda, Buddy              D211                     13,89  15
100 Lamoureux, Kassidy           Eb1                      13,98  18
101 Ezzerki, Omar                Ac112                    14,06  14
102 Kabuya, Daniel               Dbjo1                    14,10   6
103 Menard, Nathan               P842                     14,12  17
104 Dort, Marclerry              Ldj1                     14,19   2
105 Tonsi, Ange Bravel           Eb1                      14,23   9
106 St-Laurent Mikel, Maxime     Ldj1                     14,26   1
107 Guillen Guzman, Arturo E     Ac112                    14,28   3
108 Franco Melo, Mattias         C770                     14,32   5
109 Gauthier, Zack               kd78                     14,36  12
110 Wasit, Mudasir               C770                     14,40   9
111 Hien, Eddy                   Eb1                      14,51  19
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112 Cherkaoui, Anwar             Mul2                     14,53  16
113 Rondeau, LoÃ¯ck              Eb2                      14,68   9
114 Ndiaye, Adama                120                      14,78  19
115 Dussault Pacheco, Gabrye     Mc97                     14,81  10
116 Gauthier, Dylan              Ac112                    15,06   8
117 Bohorquez Fonseca, Elise     Mc73                     15,52  16
118 Sorgho, Abdoul               Ldj1                     15,61   5
119 Boye, Papa Magatte           Ldj1                     15,65   6
120 Kamali, Mouad                D206                     15,91  19
121 CarriÃ¨re, Francis           Dbjo1                    16,23   5
122 Alksishawn, Hussain          M108                     16,99   7
123 Gagne, Anthony               Kd79                     17,38   5
124 Bouchard, Antonin            Mc96                     17,50   8
125 Desdin, Miguel Angelo        M107                     18,27  10
126 Dassylva, Nathan             D206                     18,61   7
127 Azizi, Aymen                 Mul1                     18,93  14
128 Dassylva, Alexandre          M106                     20,53  15
129 Diallo, Oga                  M105                     32,43  18
130 Pierre Philippe, Shandle     Eb1                      45,00  16
131 Kiakumba, Eduardo            Kd79                     55,20  16
 -- Bouffard, Samuel             Dbjo1                      DNS  11
 -- Mizero, Mario                D204                       DNS   4
 -- Hilton, Adam                 Eb1                        DNS  10
 -- Makaya, Nevil                D211                       DNS   9
 -- Hafizi, Meelad               M106                       DNS   1
 -- Cimen, Mehmet Eren           M108                       DNS   8
 -- Doyon Bautista, Cristoph     Mc73                       DNS  11
 -- Cisneros Guerrero, Iahn      Mc73                       DNS   5
 -- Pierre Antoine, Mibsam       D204                       DNS   6
 -- Kasdi, Hani                  D207                       DNS  20
 -- Dufour Beliard, Sean         L210                       DNS  10
 -- Bangila Londole, Franck      L210                       DNS   9
 -- Charron-Plante, Mickeal      L210                       DNS  13
 -- Herrera Martinez, Luis M     C770                       DNS   1
 -- Senechal-Vermette, Zacka     L210                       DNS  18
 -- Prevost, Xavier              Ac112                      DNS  15
 -- Freeman, Alexis              Ac212                      DNS  14
 -- Jean FranÃ§ois, Jimkevin     L209                       DNS   1
 -- Selhi, Adam                  Ac112                      DNS   9
 -- Sultani, Hares Ahmad         C776                       DNS  14
 -- Din Ewane, Franck Armel      M107                       DNS  12
 -- Gisa Basabose, Ithiel        C776                       DNS   3
 -- Cemelus, Yohan               Dbjo1                      DNS  12
 -- Sacro, Cedrick Jaden Mic     Mc73                       DNS   3
 -- Cruz Vilches, Mateo          120                        DNS  18
 -- Abril Vasco, Dannielik       C774                       DNS   4
 -- Ennadif, Yahya               C776                       DNS   4
 -- Chyzh, Illia                 C776                       DNS  18


